Start list

Hemsedal rulleskifestival

Startno

Menn
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Antall:

Kvinner

81
82
83
84
85
86

Antall:

Navn

Johan Sgrum Gangsg
Trym Halbjgrhus Fikke
Ola Jordheim

Jakob Mestvedthagen
Emil Intelhus Brgto
Sevat Mestvedthagen
Andres Rudningen
Sebastian Kristoffer Endrestad
Kjetil André Bjerkrheim
Knut Skrindo

Ole Sollien Hulbak
Sigurd Sollien Hulbak
Tor-Magnus Skredegéard
Morten Andreas Lgchen
Arngrim Sgrumshaugen
Patrick Lagkken

Halvor Rudningen
Tobias Mellembraten Grgan
Alex Hovland-sunde
Erling Viljugrein Stglen
20

Emilie Fleten

Guro Jordheim
Gunn-Karoline Hggset
Guri Sollien Hulbak
Sissel Rudningen

Mari Lindmo Kvanneberg

6

Totalt antall 26

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klubb

Svea Skilag/ Team Hadeland
Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
NTG-G/ Gol IL

Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
Oppegéard IL

Nesbyen IL

Gol IL/ Team Hallingdal
NTNUI

Hemsedal IL/ Team Hallingdal
Gol IL/ Team Hallingdal
Hemsedal IL

Gjovik SK

Hgybraten og Stovner IL
Hemsedal IL

Hgybraten og Stovner IL
Konnerud IL

NTNUI

Gol IL

Hemsedal IL

Al IL/ Team Hallingdal
Hemsedal IL
Hemsedal IL

Gol IL

Starttid

17:30.15
17:30.30
17:30.45
17:31.00
17:31.15
17:31.30
17:31.45
17:32.00
17:32.15
17:32.30
17:32.45
17:33.00
17:33.15
17:33.30
17:33.45
17:34.00
17:34.15
17:34.30
17:34.45
17:35.00

17:50.15
17:50.30
17:50.45
17:51.00
17:51.15
17:51.30

14.07.2016 19:47:52

15.07.2016

Side:1



